aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Vicair Active 02 Cushion

The Active 02 offers the unique combination of ergonomically shaped foam
and Vicair SmartCells

The four rear SmartCell compartments provide a high level of comfort and
skin protection, and reduce pressure on the sitting bones and tailbone area
The foam front makes transfers easy and feels steady and improves
wheelchair handling

The foam inlay is protected by an easy-to clean fluid-resistant liner. The rest
of the cushion is 100% machine washable and breathable for optimal hygiene
and perfect temperature & moisture regulation

Perfect for active wheelchair users, who transfer frequently

The Active 02 has an easy accessible storage pouch for precious belongings
(keys, phone, wallet)

Trochanter support firmer density to provide lateral stability - redistributes
pressure to help create an ischial well

SmartCell - Foam barrier limits sliding forward

Ergonomically-shaped foam for easy transfers

Ischial well - Two compartments for superior pressure reduction in the IT-
coccyx area & extra positioning possibilities

Warranty Information

Code Display Name

2 Years

Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load

PTC609460 Vicair Active O2 Cushion 6 - 18x16in 16 in 18 in 6cm 200 kg
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IE/:]Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manage tissue integrity
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information
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Code

PTC609470

PTC609480

PTC609490

PTC609500

PTC609510

Display Name

Vicair Active 02 Cushion 6 - 18x18in
Vicair Active 02 Cushion 6 - 18x20in
Vicair Active 02 Cushion 6 - 20x16in
Vicair Active 02 Cushion 6 - 20x18in

Vicair Active 02 Cushion 6 - 20x20in

Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load

18in

20in

16in

18 in

20in

18in

18 in

20in

20in

20in

6cm

6cm

6cm

6cm

6cm

200 kg
200 kg
200 kg
200 kg

200 kg
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