

Vicair Active O2 Cushion



- The Active O2 offers the unique combination of ergonomically shaped foam and Vicair SmartCells
- The four rear SmartCell compartments provide a high level of comfort and skin protection, and reduce pressure on the sitting bones and tailbone area
- The foam front makes transfers easy and feels steady and improves wheelchair handling
- The foam inlay is protected by an easy-to clean fluid-resistant liner. The rest
 of the cushion is 100% machine washable and breathable for optimal hygiene
 and perfect temperature & moisture regulation
- Perfect for active wheelchair users, who transfer frequently
- The Active O2 has an easy accessible storage pouch for precious belongings (keys, phone, wallet)
- Trochanter support firmer density to provide lateral stability redistributes pressure to help create an ischial well
- SmartCell Foam barrier limits sliding forward
- Ergonomically-shaped foam for easy transfers
- Ischial well Two compartments for superior pressure reduction in the ITcoccyx area & extra positioning possibilities

Warranty Information

• 2 Years

\bigcirc		
(V)	Contract	approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manage tissue integrity

Category: Prescribed

Click **here** for more information

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load
PTC609460	Vicair Active O2 Cushion 6 - 18x16in	16 in	18 in	6 cm	200 kg



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load
PTC609470	Vicair Active O2 Cushion 6 - 18x18in	18 in	18 in	6 cm	200 kg
PTC609480	Vicair Active O2 Cushion 6 - 18x20in	20 in	18 in	6 cm	200 kg
PTC609490	Vicair Active O2 Cushion 6 - 20x16in	16 in	20 in	6 cm	200 kg
PTC609500	Vicair Active O2 Cushion 6 - 20x18in	18 in	20 in	6 cm	200 kg
PTC609510	Vicair Active O2 Cushion 6 - 20x20in	20 in	20 in	6 cm	200 kg